CODE

101
203
105
143
706
704
115
103
705
301
606
304
179

116
120
121
124
132
126
131
171
129
141
109
115
117
118
137
125
133
128
172
184
127
756

102
106
108
112
187
188
110
111
113

SMACKOVER-NORPHLET SCHOOL DISTRICT

STIPEND SCHEDULE

2021-2022

DUTY DESCRIPTION
ADMINISTRATIVE STIPENDS
HS Principal
MS Principal
Elem Principal
Assistant Principal
Dean of Students
Preschool Director
HS Athletic Director
Fed/Title IX Director
Technology Director
Exec Dir of Academic Leadership & School Impv
HR Coordinator
Special Ed LEA/504 Director
R. Travis-Salary Frozen

ATHLETIC STIPENDS
Head Coach-Football
Head Coach-Sr. Boys Basketball
Head Coach-Sr. Girls Basketball
Head Coach-Baseball
Head Coach-Softball
Head Coach-Track
Head Coach-Tennis
Head Coach-Cross Country
Head Coach-Golf
Head Coach-Sr Cheer
Head Coach-Jr Cheer
MS Athletic Director
Asst Coach-Football (Coordinator)
Asst Coach-Football
Asst Coach-Basketball
Asst Coach-Baseball
Asst Coach-Softball
Asst Coach-Track
Asst Coach-Cross Country
Asst Coach-Cheer
Facility Maintenance
Athletic Trainer

CAMPUS/OTHER STIPENDS
Parent Facilitator (PIP's)
Band Director (HS & MS)
Choir Director (HS & MS)
Yearbook Coordinator
District Social Media Coordinator
Campus Social Media Specialist
Student Council (HS & MS)
Student Council (Elem)
Elem Music Coordinator (programs, etc)

$700 EACH

17
17
13

o1 o1 O1 O1 O

3.57
3.57
3.57
3.57
428
3.57

428
3.57
3.57
2.85
2.85
2.14
2.14
2.14
142
7.5

45

nNwmN N

1.3

15

AMOUNT

11,900.00
11,900.00
9,100.00
6,300.00
2,100.00
4,200.00
4,200.00
8,925.00
9,975.00
10,000.00
4,200.00
5,000.00
595.20

3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
4,200.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
5,250.00

1,050.00
3,150.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
2,100.00
1,400.00
910.00
840.00
1,050.00



CODE
748
190
189
176
795
140

DUTY DESCRIPTION $700 EACH AMOUNT
Head Cook 057 400.00
Math Incentive 5.7143 4,000.00
Eschool/Cycle Report Coordinator 2 1,400.00
Concurrent Credit-Per semester Per Class 750.00
District Testing Coordinator 3 2,100.00

Cap Points (College hrs completed for Classified staff) 1 (12/yrmax) $30/hr completed

APPROVED: 03/15/2021
UPDATED: 04/19/2021
\s\Joe Bates, President of the Board



