## SMACKOVER-NORPHLET SCHOOL DISTRICT STIPEND SCHEDULE 2021-2022

CODE	DUTY DESCRIPTION	\$700 EACH	AMOUNT	
101	ADMINISTRATIVE STIPENDS	47	11 000 00	
101	HS Principal	17 17	11,900.00	
203 105	MS Principal Elem Principal	17 13	11,900.00 9,100.00	
143	Assistant Principal	9	6,300.00	
706	Dean of Students	3	2,100.00	
704	Preschool Director	6	4,200.00	
115	HS Athletic Director	6	4,200.00	
103	Fed/Title IX Director	12.75	8,925.00	
705	Technology Director	14.25	9,975.00	
301	Exec Dir of Academic Leadership & School Impv	1.75	10,000.00	
606	HR Coordinator	6	4,200.00	
304	Special Ed LEA/504 Director	14.28	5,000.00	
179	R. Travis-Salary Frozen	N/A	595.20	
	ATHLETIC STIPENDS			
116	Head Coach-Football	5	3,500.00	
120	Head Coach-Sr. Boys Basketball	5	3,500.00	
121	Head Coach-Sr. Girls Basketball	5	3,500.00	
124	Head Coach-Baseball	5	3,500.00	
132	Head Coach-Softball	5	3,500.00	
126	Head Coach-Track	3.57	2,500.00	
131	Head Coach-Tennis	3.57	2,500.00	
171	Head Coach-Cross Country	3.57	2,500.00	
129	Head Coach-Golf	3.57	2,500.00	
141	Head Coach-Sr Cheer	4.28	3,000.00	
109	Head Coach-Jr Cheer	3.57	2,500.00	
115	MS Athletic Director	6	4,200.00	
117	Asst Coach-Football (Coordinator)	4.28	3,000.00	
118	Asst Coach-Football	3.57	2,500.00	
137	Asst Coach-Basketball	3.57	2,500.00	
125	Asst Coach-Baseball	2.85	2,000.00	
133	Asst Coach-Softball	2.85	2,000.00	
128	Asst Coach-Track	2.14	1,500.00	
172	Asst Coach-Cross Country	2.14	1,500.00	
184	Asst Coach-Cheer	2.14	1,500.00	
127	Facility Maintenance	1.42	1,000.00	
756	Athletic Trainer	7.5	5,250.00	
CAMPUS/OTHER STIPENDS				
102	Parent Facilitator (PIP's)	1.5	1,050.00	
106	Band Director (HS & MS)	4.5	3,150.00	
108	Choir Director (HS & MS)	2	1,400.00	
112	Yearbook Coordinator	2	1,400.00	
187	District Social Media Coordinator	3	2,100.00	
188	Campus Social Media Specialist	2	1,400.00	
110	Student Council (HS & MS)	1.3	910.00	
111	Student Council (Elem)	1.2	840.00	
113	Elem Music Coordinator (programs, etc)	1.5	1,050.00	

CODE	DUTY DESCRIPTION	\$700 EACH	AMOUNT
748	Head Cook	0.57	400.00
190	Math Incentive	5.7143	4,000.00
189	Eschool/Cycle Report Coordinator	2	1,400.00
176	Concurrent Credit-Per semester	Per Class	750.00
795	District Testing Coordinator	3	2,100.00
140	Cap Points (College hrs completed for Classified staff)	1 (12/yr max.)	\$30/hr completed

APPROVED: 03/15/2021 UPDATED: 04/19/2021

\s\Joe Bates, President of the Board